pumped storage hydro-electric facilities, traditional hydro-electric facilities, and a solar farm. 

Our facilities, located primarily in Massachusetts and Connecticut, represent hundreds of millions of 

dollars in investment and with direct employment of approximately one hundred twenty-five (125) 

people in the region. 

Comments 

FLPR appreciates the opportunity to submit written comments in response to the Department of Energy 

Resources and Massachusetts Attorney General’s Office request for stakeholder comments.  As the 

owner of New England’s largest energy storage facility in Northfield, Massachusetts, these comments